
Tischtennis-Kreisverband Emsland Pokal
2013/14

Kreispokal-Endrunde Schüler
Gruppen-Spielplan
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 11.01.2014 14:00

14:00
15:30
15:30
17:00
17:00

SC Baccum
SV Olympia Laxten
SV Bawinkel
SV Sparta Werlte
SV Olympia Laxten
SV Bawinkel

SV Bawinkel
SV Sparta Werlte
SV Olympia Laxten
SC Baccum
SC Baccum
SV Sparta Werlte

0:5
5:4
5:2
5:0
5:2
5:0
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